
   
Regular Scheduled Board Meeting 

Weatherford Hospital Authority 
Dba: Weatherford Regional Hospital 

 
Meetings held at Weatherford Regional Hospital 

Conference Room 
3701 East Main 

Weatherford, OK 73096 
 

Meeting to begin at 6:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, January 30, 2017 
Monday, February 27, 2017 
Monday, March 27, 2017 
Monday, May 1, 2017 
Monday, May 30, 2017  
Monday, June 26, 2017 
Monday, July 31, 2017 
Monday, August 28, 2017 
Monday, September 25, 2017 
Monday, October 30, 2017      
Monday, November 27, 2017 
Thursday, December 28, 2017 
 
 
 


